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Amy Lloyd
Lindsay Richardson
Abbey Dunn
Brianna Froude
Kristin Keenan
Emily Barrett
Stephanie Proulx
Monica Smith
Tanya Blatherwick
Marina Pierides-Froude
Brianna Baker*
Andrea Shenton*
Trinity MacIntyre
Mayeli Cornejo
Hailey Stecknicki
Payton Peters
Marion Martin
Madyson John-England
Hailey Mann

Hailey McIntyre*
Alyssa Tabone
Jaden Brushett
Raejen Harris
Maeve Harrington
Nicole Pearson
Kaylee Basque
Valarie Scantlebury
Zoe Whitney-Hand
Brooke McCabe
Breanna Luther
Eve Stewart

Rachel Sharp
Emma-Rose Gadde
Angela Chrysler
Carolina Horta
Lauren Wren
Chasity Plummer

* Previous Bursary Winner

Gender
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Avg
176
179
176
153
201
179

168
200
171
175

204
178
191
179
151
164
184
212

146

161
171
196

Western

Score
1065
1032
1141
921
1083
1168

1027
1291
1037
1071

1251
998
1042
1050
784
1070
1070
1176

905

900
914
1098

-123
94

19
91
11
21

27
-70
-104
-24
-122
86
-34
-96

29

-66
-112
-78

Avg
176
178

153
199
180
148
168
202
171
175
187
205
177
187
179
147
166
182
211

161

139
147

174

193

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2018-19

Rookie Tour POA Aggregate

Central
Score POA Avg
1208 152 177
1203 135 181
178
976 58 154
1402 208 202
1173 93 181
802 -86 145
1286 278 171
1241 29 203
1139 113 173
1171 121 176
1107 -15 186
1262 32 205
1121 59 178
1226 104 190
1200 126 181
913 31 148
886 -110 163
1080 -12 182
1199 -67 210
163
190
134
149
837 -129 157
148
151
203
182
165
897 63
955 73
1010 -34
1006 -152

Names in BOLD are the 2018-19 bursary winners

Standings as of April 2, 2019

Score
1247
1351
1222
1161
1366
1233
994

1041
1258
1045
1089
1215
1271
1099
1234
1021
971

974

1040
1266
1296
1270
855

969

1129
946

947

1234
1167
903

Mid Winter Blues

POA
185
265
154
237
154
147
124
15
40
7
33
99
41
31
94
-65
83
-4
-52
6
318
130
51
75
187
58
41
16
-39
-87

Avg
178
185
180
159
205
182
148

204
173
177
187
206
178
192

135

139

180

Eastern

Score

1292
1182
1215
1017
1216
1142
1179

1386
1132
1100
1202
1287
1088
1025

849

1040

1134

POA
224

135
63
-14
50
291

162
94

80
51

-127

39

206

54

Top 3 Scores
TOTAL POA
561
472
374
358
348
334
329
312
293
214
192
164
124
110
94
37
-8
-28
-98
-157
318
130
90
75
58
58
41
16
-39
-87
269
102
54
-34
-66
-112
-230
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Hunter Cameron *
John Blatherwick Jr.
Jake Tamemoto*
Josh Robins
Matthew Holmes
Jonathan Hough
Jarrett Couchman
Austin Laprade
Talen McGraw
Hunter Hertendy
Nicholas Kelloway
Dylan Furlong
Matthew Robins
Brendan Rinn
Myles Wallace
Cameron Crawford
Chanzen Krafve
Matthew Hounsome
Zachary Coleman-Latto
Kyle Widenmeier
Dima Scaaf

Aidan Plouffe
Jordan Bank
Zach Woolmer
Liam Ostrom
Karson Robertson
Baily Cox
Alexander Wolf
Jacob Connoly
Jason Murray
Kaiden Banks
Jeremy Lindsay
Alexander Godefroy
Zack Wilson
Dustin Coulter
Devin Russell
Wyatt Gower

Issac Tremblay
Ian Hetherington
Justin MacLean
Jordan Toll

Skyler Gale
Matthew Leppert
Cole Rittwage
Carson Kennedy
Matthew Smuk
Nathan Gadde

* Previous Bursary Winner

Gender
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Avg
207
222
168
219
199
168

216
213
146
215
185
182
180

219
181
203

185
147
223

186

Western
Score
1546
1416
1099
1423
1205
1336

1489
1185
1063
1401
1171
1207
1124

1289
1108
1266

1201
948
1359

1311

POA
304
84
91
109
11
328

193
93
187
111
61

115
44

-25
22
48

91
66
21

195

Avg
211
223
169
220
199
176
208
218

153
218
186
184
181
204
219
181
204
171

203

197

214
127
178
190

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
2018-19
Rookie Tour POA Aggregate

Central
Score
1475
1247
1191
1252
1254
1165
1320
1265

1233
1316
1196
1104
1007
1200
1221
1071
1050
918

1250

1229

1326
812
1066
938

POA
209
91
177
-68

60
109
72
-43

315

80

-79
-24
-93
-15
-174
-108

32

47

42

50

-2
-202

Mid Winter Blues
Avg Score POA
213 1408 130
222 1550 218
171 1261 235
219 1412 98
200 1365 165
179 957 -117
209 1512 258
217 1450 148
212 1435 163
161 892 -118
218 1476 168
187 1194 72
184 1168 64
179 1271 187
203 1368 150
218 1368 60

181 957 -129
201 1167 -39
167 864 -138

163 1177 199
192 1295 153
205 1378 148
186 1250 134
187 1221 99
174 1138 94
164 1072 88
203 1269 51
186 1196 80
194 1239 75
159 1005 61
217 1362 60
144 906 42
177 1093 31

186 1115 -1

221 1302 -24
175 966 -84
177 975 -87
156 834 -102
179 845 -229

Standings as of April 2, 2019
Names in BOLD are the 2018-19 bursary winners

Avg
215
225
173
220
201
176
211
219
214
158
222
188

207

179

164

177

199

234

Eastern
Score
1374
1670
1235
1557
1410
1257
1348
1368
1602
941
1177
1107

1131

1023

1009

1043

1454

1203

POA
84
320
197
237
204
201
82
54
318
-7
-155
-21

-111

-51

25

-19

260

-201

Top 3 Scores
TOTAL POA
643
622
609
444
429
412
412
395
388
384
287
213
179
152
15
-58
-122
-165
-221
199
153
148
134
929
94

83
80
75
61
60
42
12
-1
-24
-84
-87
-102
-229
307

66
63
50
-2
-7
-201



Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2018-19
Rookie Tour POA Aggregate
Western Central Mid Winter Blues Eastern Top 3 Scores
Gender Avg Score POA Avg Score POA Avg Score POA Avg Score POA TOTAL POA

Standings as of April 2, 2019
* Previous Bursary Winner Names in BOLD are the 2018-19 bursary winners



